

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.4714/2002

CHOTTEY LAL AGGARWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHELLY AGARWAL

Respondent (s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 4.3.2002)

Date : 06/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jitender Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice. Mr. B.K. Jain, learned counsel for
the petitioner accepts notice. Reply be filed within three
weeks.

.SP1

Sukhwinder

(Promila Nagpal)
Court Master